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 Member Organization Telephone E-mail 

1 Catherine Valladolid  USEPA Region 9 415-947-4103 valladolid.catherine@epa.gov  

2 Cassie Lopina 
Pippin Mader CARB 916-324-0983 

916-327-5601 
cassandra.lopina@arb.ca.gov 
pippin.mader@arb.ca.gov 

3 Mohsen Nazemi San Diego APCD 858-922-1182 mohsen.nazemi@sdapcd.org  

4 Rizaldo Aldas California Energy 
Commission 916-776-0586 rizaldo.aldas@energy.ca.gov 

5 Nicholas Maiden Bay Area AQMD 415-749-4718 nmaiden@baaqmd.gov 

6 Kendra A Jucksch Southern California 
Edison 626-302-7384 kendra.jucksch@sce.com 

7 Dan McGivney 
(Karin Fickerson) 

Southern California 
Gas 951-225-2958 dmcgivney@semprautilities.com 

kfickerson@semprautilities.com 

8 David Rothbart Los Angeles County 
Sanitation District 

562-908-4288  
ext. 2412 drothbart@lacsd.org 

9 Bang Phung 
Los Angeles 
Department of Water 
and Power 

213-367-8689 bang.phung@ladwp.com 

10 Randa AbuShaban Orange County 
Sanitation District 714-593-7413 rabushaban@ocsan.gov 

11 Ramine Cromartie 
Western States 
Petroleum 
Association 

510-672-1526 rcromartie@wspa.org 

12 Bill LaMarr 
California Alliance of 
Small Business 
Associations 

714-778-0763 billLamarr@msn.com 

13 Rita Loof RadTech 
International 909-981-5974 

rita@radtech.org 
rml93@verizon.net 

14 Judy Yorke Yorke Engineering, 
LLC 

949-248-8490 
ext. 225 jyorke@yorkeengr.com 

15 Karl Lany 
Montrose 
Environmental 
Solutions, Inc. 

714-919-6547 klany@montrose-env.com 

16 Anoosheh Mostafaei Ship & Shore 
Environmental 562-997-0233 anooshehm@shipandshore.com 

17 Gary Rubenstein Foul Weather 
Consulting 916-444-6666 gary@foulweatherconsulting.com 

18 Wayne Miller, PhD UC Riverside 951-781-5579 wayne@cert.ucr.edu 

19 Vincent G. McDonell, 
PhD UC Irvine 949-824-5950 

ext. 11121 mcdonell@apep.uci.edu 

20 David Pettit Natural Resources 
Defense Council 310-434-2300 dpettit@nrdc.org 
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